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Nome do Candidato

ANA GABRIELLA SARAIVA ROCHA
ANDRESSA VERAS DE CARVALHO
BRUNA COSTA DE OLIVEIRA

CARMEM LEIDIZA VIANA GOMES
DANUSA ARIELLY CUNHA E SOUSA
DIEGO CARVALHO LIMA

DYEGO PHABLO DOS SANTOS PORTO
EDUARDO OLIVEIRA CASTRO
EMANUELLA FERNANDES MARTINS
ERICA LENE DA SILVA SANTOS

ESIO ELIAS ALENCAR FILHO

FRANCISCO DAS CHAGAS TORRES JUNIOR
IARA CRISTINA DE SOUSA ARAUJO
JESSICA LAYNE DEUSDARA MARQUES
KEUELANNE ALVES CARVALHO

LAIS CRISTINA NEIVA DE SOUSA

LAYS ARNAUD ROSAL LOPES

MARIA APARECIDA E SILVA

MARILIA LUZ SOUSA

MICHELY ANDREZA SARAIVA DE ARAUJO
PATRICIA SILVA DO NASCIMENTO

PAULA SANTOS BARBOSA

RENER ARIEL MENDES FEITOSA
SABRYNA GABRYELLE MARQUES DE CARVALHO
VANESSA DE AGUIAR MELO

file:///C:/Documents%20and%?20Settings/ UFPl/Desktop/RESULTADO...

Cad. Inscrigdo do Enem
200922166993
200920118500
200921085951
200921217775
200922078368
200920992919
200922173183
200923114200
200922990248
200921524549
200920066177
200920955696
200923137268
200922960395
200922254863
200920703258
200922125700
200920874967
200921936089
200922983483
200924021247
200921287768
200922908488
200920752349
200920607218
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